Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=CB Cad & Scol - BK Cad & Sch

Location=Stade Futurosport, Mouscron - Moeskroen
Date=15/09/2019 Time=17:41:35

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2008;j

300mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:14

Heat:1
1 1176 Verhavert Amelie 04 HAMM 46.03 Q
2 1390 Boone Yelena 05 KAAG 47.42 q
3 1397 Steels Sita 05 HAMM 47.91
4 243 Kempener Shania 04 CABW 47.96
5 1022 De Smet Siska 04 ACME 48.76
6 343 Ronveaux Valentine 04 OCAN 51.80
7 1718 Van Pelt Marie 05 ZWAT 53.42 q
1270 Geerardyn Marie 05 ACW DNF

300mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:14

Heat:2
1 1389 Sonneville Amelie 04 KAAG 45.40 Q
2 1586 Hutsebaut Jutta 05 LYRA 46.85 o}
3 1194 Vanhee Maya 04 MACW 47.26 q
4 1278 Heymans Hannelore 05 EA 47.44
5 1654 Van De Wiele Hanne 05 AVLO 48.48
6 308 Minet Maurine 04 MOHA 51.46
7 1537 Detemmerman Nina 05 ASVO 52.39
8 42 Koll Lola 04 HERV 52.90

300mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:14

Heat:3
1 1412 Laureys Zoe 05 DUFF 44.56 Q
2 1391 Diouf Louise 04 KAAG 46.47 q
3 150 Collette Flora 05 ARCH 47.24 q
4 1519 Bastil Margaux 05 ASVO 47.78
5 1293 Vermeulen Nele 05 ACW 49.24
6 1332 Dalle Yodie 04 KAPE 50.75
7 460 El Otmani Yasmine 04 OCAN 50.89
8 122 Florkin Victoria 05 FCHA 51.50

300mH cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:20

Heat:1
1 119 Abdoul Wahab Mimoun 04 HF 39.39 Q
2 1568 Eykens Matteo 04 KAPE 43.27 q
3 567 Beugnies Francois 04 MOHA 43.72
4 1056 Vandekerckhove Jelle 04 STAX 43.94
5 1124 Degroote Renes Floris 04 ATAC 46.17
6 1281 Michiels Tijs 04 EA 47.03
7 170 Duwez Simon 04 SMAC 47.36



300mH cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:20

Heat:2

o Uk, WN R

67
17
1781
1234
1681
910
1254

Arifi llias 04
Turpyn Edgard 04
Van Oostveldt Oscar 04
Vandekerckhove Tibe 04

Jochems Bastiaan 04
Schier Wout 05
Spits Jasper 04

RESC
JISMC
ABES
AVMO
ATAC
FLAC
OEH

300mH cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:20

Heat:3

Noou b wNPRk

399
507
456
1201
1000
1174
1818

Volcy llan 04
Paquot Joris 04
Dresse Jer6me 04
Diddens Jorne 05
Tavernier Victor 05
Berckvens Viktor 05

Braeckman Valentijn 04

RCB
RCB
CSDY
SPBO
DEIN
ATAC
VS

300mH cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:20

Heat:4

400mH scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:38

Heat:1

400mH scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:38

Heat:2

NoOoubswNE OO U B WN -

AUk, WN -

1078
88
1089
16
917
1372
1931
146

3744
3507
2619
3558
3361
3641
3318

3623
3581
3316
3945
2754
4006
2804

Hauttekeete Siebe 04
Otjacques Alexandre 04

Dekoninck Simon 04
Leclercq Clement 05
Boone Nathan 04
Van De Weyer Bram 04
De Ridder Vic 04
Debry Julien 04

Owusu Beryl 03
Lejon Helene 02
Schepens Pauline 02
Van Doorslaer Eline 03
Keyngnaert Sanne 03
Vander Beken Amber 03
Tomme Helena 02

Vandekerckhove Nore 02

Stuer Lotte 02
Luyssen Liesl 02
Van Malderen Tine 02
Petit Marilou 02
De Backer Lindsy 03
Martinez Lisa 03

KAAG
SMAC
HAC
JISMC
DEIN
AVLO
AVLO
CABW

RCG
SPBO
SPA
VS
FLAC
ASVO
AZW

HAC
LYRA
AZW
LIER
SPA
VITA
HF

42.83
43.28
43.53
45.07
46.82
48.17
DNF

42.24
43.87
44.17
44.34
45.07
45.10
45.38

41.40
42.57
42.96
44.43
44.70
46.55
46.89
47.72

65.68
68.59
68.69
69.06
70.34
71.09
74.14

66.77
67.75
68.18
70.07
70.67
73.73
DNS
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400mH scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :13:01

Heat:1

400mH scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :13:01

Heat:2

400mH scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :13:01

Heat:3

400m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :11:37

Heat:1

400m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :11:37

Heat:2

NoubswNEk cONO UL B WN K- oONOOULTL A WN B OO U B WN -

Noubh wN R

3372
3331
3502
2911
2680
2880
2855
2442

2362
2260
3034
2357
3025
2317
3235
3227

3137
3319
3167
2860
2494
3426
2553
3019

1789
1276
293

1154
1882
506

1705

222
1741
1363
1825
552
262
633

Bex Wout

Gayse Brent
Wauters Arne
Dhont Arne
Marlier Quentin
Scheerder Niels
Elslander Fiel
Dubuisson Matteo

Paquot Benjamin
Beyaert Corentin
Inghelbrecht Timon
Hayon Yann

Haeck Kevin

Thiry Lillian
Neveux Elias

Leys Jules

Schokkaert Arnout
De Langhe Tomas
Neuville Pepijn
Romswinkel Nils
Ryjoukhine Maxime
Hellin Rune
Taghret Badr

De Groot Martijn*

02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03

02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02

02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda05

Borry Ine

Melin Eva
Willekens Aster
Lamont Lise
Deville Flavie
Picard Kaat

Latinne Elea
Fieret Nova
Libberecht Lisa
Verheyen Lies
Garroy Lily
Strepenne Jeanne
Neveux Lara

04
04
05
04
04
05

05
04
04
04
04
05
04

LOOI
FLAC
SPBO
DEIN
HERV
AVKA
FLAC
CABW

SER
RESC
HAC
HF
SPBO
0SGA
VAC
ATAC

VITA
DAC
ASVO
HCO
UAC
LIER
RCAS
ATLA

VMOL
SPBO
HUY
AVT
AVMO
SPA
ACHL

WS
DAC
ACG
SACN
HUY
CSDY
CRAC

53.13
56.28
58.05
58.82
59.31
60.35
60.44
64.75

53.92
57.74
57.79
57.94
59.62
60.37
61.80
63.99

56.5
56.8
57.8
58.7
58.8
62.0
62.2
63.6

58.33
62.53
62.85
63.20
63.67
64.54
65.52

59.01
61.05
61.44
62.62
63.43
65.33
65.52
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400m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :11:37

Heat:3

1
2
3
4
5

400m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :11:37

Heat:4

AUk, WN -

400m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:52

Heat:1

NOoOubh wN R

400m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:52

Heat:2

coNO U A WN B

400m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:52

Heat:3

cONO U B WN K-

400m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:52

1156
1423
1103
337
693
1790

1652
1091
1312
318
509
334

19
1807
1055
1135
1035
1405
398

1494
871
233
1663
140
310
803
1005

898
175
1679
1204
477
1025
1209
231

Vandael Isalie

Van Aerschot Riet
Gevaert Laura
Laborne Eline
Cochain Laurie

Bula Bula Mechak Linda

Van Pelt Nina
Louagie Lore
Huyck Timea
Secretin Juliette
Bulsei Margot
Serneels Emeline

Delbecque Thibaut
Cocquyt Tijl
Vanderhoven Michael
Thijs Wout

Stas Jacob

Van Reeth Tshwanelo
Greenslade Mathieu

De Vriese Jaron
Rypens Joren
Bosseler Simon

De Clerck Timo
Pirotte Clement
Dejasse Lois

Van Der Meiren llian
Anckaert Wouter

De Raedt Bram

Kurki Stephen*
Allaert Ruben

Van Renterghem Bert
Mountewou Austin
De Geeter Jasper
Claes Frederik
Depestele Louis

04
05
05
04
04
05

05
04
04
05
04
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04

05
04
04
04
05
04
05
04

AVT  61.36
SPBO 62.03
AZW  62.94
ARCH 64.87
FLEU 66.30
VMOL DIS

LOOI  59.98
AVR  60.93
LEBB 62.65
WACO 63.59
CABW 64.72
CSDY 65.34

JSMC  52.66
DEIN 54.28
AVT 5477
ATLA 55.58
EA 56.29
DEIN 56.62
RCB  56.81

ASVO 52.98
DUFF 54.11
DAMP 54.22
ACBR 55.57
HUY 55.64
FLEU 55.86
RCG 56.84
AVR  58.07

AVT  53.03
WS 53.56
SACN 55.10
EA 55.65
SMAC 56.03
ACG 58.01
ACHL 59.15
MOHA 59.40

R162.6

o]



Heat:4

1331
1669
1464
1305
258
35
1274
1119

NoOoupbsh wN R

Mersseman Killian
Wuyts Siemen

De Cremer Herve
Heersmink Thomas
Renard Louis
Sablon Guillaume
Vanhoucke Elias
Graux Siebe

04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04

400m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :12:02

Heat:1

3451
3397
3953
3782
3548
2935
2506

Noou b wNPRk

De Bock Lisa
Allegaert Laurien

De Ceuleners Imke
Van Der Haegen Audrey
Biesemans Fien
Mahieu Maelys
Hamers Clemence

02
03
02
02
03
03
03

400m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :12:02

Heat:2

3478
2520
3583
3560
2653
2541
2753

NOoOubh wN R

Udechukwu Hilary
Vanhamme Caroline
Verhaegen Lissa
Hens Soetkin
Kelecom Kristin
Joris Marthe
Demartin Zehab

03
03

400m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :12:02

Heat:3

3638
3396
3650
2900
2731
3426
3725

Noou b wNPE

Hanssens llana
Allegaert Katrijn
Schepers Ina
Arboleda Magali
Bosseler Laura
Claes Noa
Vanherle Britt

02
03
03
02
02
03
03

400m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :12:02

Heat:4

3636
3741
2818
2968
3379
2783

AUk, WN -

400m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :12:34

Heat:1
1 3559

Van Snick Anais
De Smet Jenna
Delanghe Emma
Joye Vicky

Van Loock Stien
Puygrenier Pauline

Devriendt Adrien

02
02
02
02
03
02

02

ASVO
LYRA
ASVO
DEIN
USTA
CRAC
FLAC
ATAC

RIEM
GRIM

53.97
54.59
55.67
56.23
56.81
57.06
58.49
DIS

59.26
59.52

MACW 59.84

ACG
SPBO
DS
HERV

KAPE

JISMC
LYRA

KAAG
ACLO
ARCH
SPA

ASVO
GRIM
AVT
RCB
DAMP
VMOL
ADD

ASVO
KAAG
USBW
HUY
DCLA
RIWA

HCO

60.54
61.10
63.59
64.04

59.73
59.81
60.74
61.99
63.04
63.68
67.48

59.32
59.95
60.38
62.33
63.25
64.62
64.89

59.76
60.57
61.53
61.66
62.62
64.43

50.51

R162.6
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400m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :12:34

Heat:2

400m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :12:34

Heat:3

No o b wNPE o U~ wN

oONOOULTL B~ WN B

2761
3484
2195
2352
3336
3191

3256
2804
2542
3117
2248
3073
3393

2583
3608
2164
3446
3271
3004
3180
2471

Vlassenroot Rowan 02

Ambrico Simone 03
Georges Bastien 02
Kraeye Tom 02
Gerain Jonas 03
Bacari Elie 03

Malumgre Tibo 03
Roelants Warre 02
Postal Thibault 02
Vanhoucke Stan 02
Rousseau Nicolas 02

Lambrechts Maarten 03
Van Den Berge Matthias 02

El Mourabiti Sohaib 02
Van Der Bijl Thomas 02

Rasson Baptiste 02
Bodson Toon 03
Janssens Ruben 02
Tremerie Joshua 02
De Schryver Alexandre 02
Lejeune Guillaume 02

1500m cad filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :09:39

Heat:1

OO NOOULL B WN PR

b
= O

12
13

1084
1190
29
1413
420
1129
1252
437
302
1538
1085
1058
194

De Dobbelaere Elke 04
Penneman Charlotte 05

Lefevre Eloise 04
Cuyt Joke 04
Binet Amandine 04
Robben Janne 04
Baele Anna 05
Diricq Heloise 04
Gonne Sarah 04
Van De Walle Julie 04
Vanhoeck Emma 04
Daelman Demi 04
Mackowiak Eva 04

1500m cad filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :09:39

Heat:2

AUk, WN -

1454
1716
1681
1377
1044
1101

Vervoort Charlotte 04

Poppe Dorien 05
Van Eynde Mila 05
Enkels Hannah 05
D'hauwers Femke 04

Desmet Amelie 05

STAX
ATLA
DAMP
USTA
ACG
DCLA

LOOI
ALVA
HUY
FLAC
CABW
AVZK
ACG

WS
MAC
JISMC
DAC
RCT
KKS
VAC
HERV

DUFF
ACW
SER
SPBO
RFCL
TACT
ACG
USTA
OSGA
ASVO
DUFF
LAT
CABW

LYRA
AVLO
LYRA
LOOI
RCG
AZW

51.87
52.20
53.10
53.65
54.75
DIS

50.49
51.58
52.21
53.90
54.51
54.70
55.42

50.51
51.06
51.63
51.79
54.09
54.35
54.45
54.66

4:58.63
4:58.88
5:00.82
5:01.62
5:01.96
5:02.22
5:02.61
5:04.17
5:04.21
5:09.24
5:09.66
5:09.79
5:20.87

4:40.51
4:46.00
4:48.07
4:48.54
4:49.39
4:50.61

R162.6

Q 50.507
q
q
q

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



168

1356
1050
1055
1330
1315
1524
1499

Dechamps Marie 05

Peusens Fien 04
Van Aerde Bo 04
Kluskens Jana 04
Vercauter Sara 05

Van Nuffelen Hannelore 04
Van Tieghem Stien 04
Rumers Noor 04

1500m scl filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :12:41

Heat:1

OO NOOULL B WN B

[EEN
o

2628
3598
3308
3438
2623
3773
3476
3669
3343
3286

Grandjean Lucie 03
Van Laethem Charlotte 02
Geets Margaux 03
Van Den Bussche Marie 03
Legendre Ines 02
De Troyer Luna 02
Boniver Alice 02
Bicker Janne 02
Huysmans Rien 03
Rutten Silke 02

3000m scl filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :13:05

Heat:1

OO NOOULLDS WN K

[ERIY
= O

3399
3281
3608
3313
2630
3294
2580
3514
2896
3305
2729
2531
3346

Vandeghinste Emma 03

Willems Hanne 02
Voet Julie 03
Breye Rune 03
Laloux Sophie 03
Cuypers Friedel 03
Delrez Florine 02
Tieter Ellis 02
Reul Juliette 02
Bernaerts Esther 03
Lombard Maximilienne 03
Gossiaux Flavie 03
De Ruyter Jana 02

3000m scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :13:17

Heat:1

OO NOOULL B~ WN R

[ER
o

3078
2769
3197
2171
2933
3316
2812
2420
2218
3012

Dubad Abdullah* 02
Theeuwes Robbe 02
Vanroy Louis 02

Tepa Kibongani Christenvi02
Van Gansbeke Lars 02
Vandenbroucke Tibo 02
Douterlungne Arnoud 03
Devuyst Julien 03
Vancolen Pierre 02
Vereertbrugghen Nick 02

CABW
ATLA
RCG
LAT
LEBB
BONH
OB
RCT

CAF
HCO
DUFF
STAX
DAMP
DAC
ACP
ABES
VMOL
ACHL

DUFF
LAT
FLAC
AZW
CSDY
DCLA
RFCL
VS
RFCL
DUFF
OSGA
CABW
KAAG

KKS
ACHL
ABES
CABW
ACG

4:50.67
4:51.24
4:57.64
4:58.36
5:01.43
5:01.60
5:01.66
5:08.18

4:37.48
4:44.04
4:49.73
4:55.76
4:56.08
4:56.57
5:00.87
5:02.21
5:05.99
5:13.40

10:20.61
10:35.66
10:38.63
10:47.38
10:47.96
10:57.87
11:05.38
11:20.15
11:23.48
11:25.64
12:02.19
DNF

DNF

8:27.72
8:51.49
8:56.56
8:57.42
8:59.45

MACW 9:09.48

AZW
CABW
Csby
OEH

9:17.49
9:25.75
9:36.57
9:56.76

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



200m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :14:23

Heat:1

NoOoupbsh wN R

200m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :14:23

Heat:2

oONOOULTL A WN B

200m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :14:23

Heat:3

cONO U B WN K-

200m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :14:23

Heat:4

oONOULTL A WN K

Wind:-2.4
1088
550
134
181
1476
1868
1301

Wind : 2.2
65
1599
1189
1520
1643
1106
1038
413

Wind : 0.4
1309
1076
1183
1578
1477
15
1142
57

Wind :-1.6
1457
1201
1768
1776
1171
539
100
1786

Davids Maithe 05
Braem Lea 04
Gabriel Nell 04
Geoffroy Maelle 05
Michiel Cato 05
Hermans Yuna 04

Temmerman Margaux 04

Lepere Lola 05
Peeters Margaux 04
Boonen Lore 04
D'haeyere Kato 04
Deviche Lore 04
Naessens Paulien 05
Helsen Lotte 04
Brasseur Lou 04

Heyvaert Ella 05
Coene Charlotte 04
Bastiaansen Hanne 04
Marien Kjersti 05
Michiel Bieke 05
Vanbiervliet Julie 05
Leroy Lotte 04
Pirrello Carla 04

De Vare Clara 04
Monbaliu Mirte 04
Anyanwu Valentine 04
Stevens Angelique 04

Hellinckx Caro 04
Tshanga Diomi Roline 04
Leonard Elise 05
Steppe Julie 04

200m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :14:43

Heat:1

AUk, WN -

Wind : -1.9
2937
2809
2526
2906
3732
3775
3173

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi 03
Cossez Perrine 02
Delcommune Sarah 02
Gervy Zoe 03
Vandommele Yana 03
De Bie Catherine 02
Depry Madison 02

AVT
JISMC
RFCL
DAMP
FLAC
VOLH
RIEM

BBS
LYRA
LOOI
ACME
ACP
AZW
ACHL
CABW

LEBB
ROBA
LOOI
LYRA
FLAC
JISMC
RCG
RFCL

KAAG
DCLA
ACG
OLSE

26.02
26.73
27.03
27.04
27.42
27.71
27.83

26.54
26.67
27.17
27.31
27.50
27.62
27.89
28.14

26.12
26.42
26.43
26.53
26.62
27.30
27.76
28.31

26.88
27.18
27.19
27.44

HAMM 27.80

RESC
RESC
VITA

MOHA
USTA
SER
CABW
FLAC
ACBR
FAC

27.80
28.09
28.98

25.36
26.06
26.44
26.58
26.67
27.53
DNS
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200m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :14:43

Heat:2

coONO UL A WN -

Wind : -1.1
3047
2533
3665
3301
3532
3276
2642
2755

Collard Erine 03
Jehaes Marine 03
Seghers Evy 03
Berings Anissa 02
Van Driessche Xanthe 03
Sauviller Femke 02
Geens Sarah 02
Sielinou Lisa 03

200m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :14:43

Heat:3

NOoOubswNR

80mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:34

Heat:1

AUk, WN -

80mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:34

Heat:2

NoubswNEk

80mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:34

Heat:3

u b WN

Wind : -1.9
3826
3939
3927
2851
3331
3905
3031
3568

Wind : -2.6
560
243
1391
1344
1654
1202
552

Wind : -2.5
1191
1397
1657
1068
1529
1022
1201

Wind : -1.8
1871
1469
1039
167
1589
14
510

Heyvaert Luca 02
Kadiamba Anouchka 02
Eelen Karlien 02
Bruggen Clara 03
Sunthorn Viriya 03
Vincke Libelia 03
Meddour Sofia 03
De Block Veerle 03

Mortant Alexandra 04
Kempener Shania 04
Diouf Louise 04
Depreiter Malysse Elise 04
Van De Wiele Hanne 05
Nagels Marthe 04
Garroy Lily 04

De Saegher Steffi 05
Steels Sita 05
Cowie Jade 05
Jacobs Claire 04
Verstrepen Marte 04
De Smet Siska 04
Monbaliu Mirte 04

Maes Nienke 04
Van Hecke Lena 05
Vandervelden Kato 05
Dehayes Nina 04
Van Tiggelen Lotte 05
Beghin Noa 04
Lalot Elsa 04

SER 25.41
SER 25.46
OEH  25.72
AVT  26.28
KAAG 26.54
ACHL 27.10
CABW 27.14
RESC 27.43

LEBB 25.51
ACW 25.93
ACHL 26.63
SER 26.90
OLSE 27.55
HAC  27.60
WS 27.90
ACW DIS

CABW 11.73
CABW 12.38
KAAG 12.55
AVR  13.00
AVLO 13.02
DCLA 13.81
HUY  DNF

ACW 11.92
HAMM 12.35
AVLO 12.72
DCLA 13.09
GENK 13.14
ACME 13.55
DCLA 13.61

VOLH 11.84
HAMM 12.64
SACN 13.32
HF 13.42
ATAC 13.54
JSMC DIS
DAMP DNF

o200 p
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80mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:34

Heat:4

coONO UL A WN -

80mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:34

Heat:5

oOoNOOULL A WN B

100mH scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:18

Heat:1

AUk, WN -

100mH scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:18

Heat:2

NoubswNEk

100mH scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:18

Heat:3

AUk, WN -

Wind : -2.9
1210
1973
1519
84
1189
17
70
98

Wind : -1.3
1389
1913
1587
1194
288
197
1566
1132

Wind : -2.0
2899
2535
3662
2733
2561
2760
3079

Wind : -2.3
3384
3984
3744
2517
2730
2513
3507
3889

Wind : -1.3
3926
3922
3835
3457
3276
3432

Indeherberge Emeline 05

Koekelkoren Noor 05
Bastil Margaux 05
Schneider Flavie* 04
Boonen Lore 04
Dubus Juliette 04
Pinson Juliette 05
Lucas Clara 04

Sonneville Amelie 04
Denecker Amelie 04
Meulders Marie 04
Vanhee Maya 04
Risack Ines 05
Dewilde Carole 04
Vande Cavey France 05
Vercaigne Mette 04

Ndjip-nyemeck Yanla 02
Van Der Meulen Alodie 03

Hermans Britt 02
Cornez Marine 03
Jerouville Erja 03
Lengele Emma 02
Talotti Lola 03

Lodewijckx Britte 02
Moustie Kato 02
Owusu Beryl 03
Sturbaut Lea 02
Urbanczyk Tanais 02
Allaert Gabrielle 03
Lejon Helene 02
De Foer Marit 03

De Naeyer Marie 03
Wauters Emma 03
Oliveira Ashley 03
Van Renterghem Zara 02
Sauviller Femke 02
Silverans Jane 03

AVT
DCLA
ASVO
JISMC
LOOI
JISMC
BBS
RESC

KAAG
ROBA
LYRA

12.17
12.28
13.09
13.19
13.19
13.53
13.54
14.75

12.43
12.78
12.82

MACW 13.14

SER
CSF
RCG
VMOL

RCB
ATH
ATLA
USBW
BBS
CABW
MOHA

AVT
DEIN
RCG
JISMC
MOHA
JISMC
SPBO
ACW

ACME
DAC
ZWAT
KAAG
ACHL
EA

13.27
13.39
13.43
13.95

14.48
14.75
15.81
16.01
16.08
16.12
DIS

14.73
14.82
15.17
15.27
15.49
16.42
17.63
DNF

14.67
14.99
14.99
15.64
15.70
16.34

R162.6

o]

Ko



100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :15:50

Heat:1

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :15:50

Heat:2

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :15:50

Heat:3

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :15:50

Heat:4

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :15:50

Heat:5

7
8

cONO U A WN oONOULTL A WN B No o b wN R

coONOULTL B WN B

W N

2735
2712

Wind :-2.4
934
782
179
1165
464
228
1886

Wind : -2.7
1579
1427
130
622
127
386
1490
1029

Wind :-2.4
1516
1477
128
330
1618
259
1232
327

Wind : -0.9
1970
1169
19
1881
269
645
110
1651

Wind : -1.6
1240
527
164
334

Absil Zoe 03
Ackaert Violette 03

Verschueren Cedric 04

De Vuyst Seppe 04
Boogaerts Malo 04
Otten Stan 04
Libert Denis 04
Lienard Romain 04
Marien Jarne 04

De Vos Senne 04
Thienpondt llias 04
Mohring Noe 04
Lechantre Maric 05
Caucheteux Francois 04
Bazin Liam 05
D'hooghe Lennert 05
Vanhalst Robbe 04

De Pauw Marnix 04
Temmerman Tibe 05
Caucheteux Quentin 04
Duliere Noa 04
Hoorelbeke Baptiste 04
Sibourg Valentin 04
Velghe Emiel 05
Rodono Matteo 04

Lecocq Laurens 04
Verbelen Mauro 04
Delbecque Thibaut 04
Claessens Xander 04
Marin Tom 04
Dumortier Mathieu 04
Garcia Saout Gabriel 05
Ceulemans Jitse 04

Van Der Vreken Stijn 04

Carlier Zachary 04
Mbaya Ewombo Yann 05
Delvaux Maceo 04

CSDY 16.49
HUY  18.99
ACW 11.53
GRIM 12.02
CsSDy 12.19
ATAC 12.30
FLEU 12.35
OSGA 12.40
ABES 12.45
KAAG 11.67
AVLO 12.01
HF 12.23
HUY  12.48
SER 12.65
CABW 12.70
AVLO 12.79
DEIN 12.87
DAC 11.71
LEBB 11.93
SER 12.00
DS 12.34
MACW 12.46
RESC 12.55
AVMO 12.73
CABW 12.88
ACG 11.70
VS 11.82
JSMC  11.93
HAC  12.26
CABW 12.28
FCHA 12.33
SMAC 12.39
LYRA 12.44
ACW 11.73
CABW 11.74
ATH  12.09
ATH 12.39

q-11.924

11.930



0 N o !,

100m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:05

Heat:1

Ooo~dOOULL B WN K

100m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:05

Heat:2

OO NOOULL B WN K

100m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:05

Heat:3

coNO U A WN B

100m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:05

Heat:4

O OoONOOULLDE WN PR

268
1685
634
648

Wind : -1.2
2699
2893
2993
3066
2572
2462
2530
2317
2166

Wind : -2.4
2201
3657
3202
3555
3001
3473
3502
3323
2457

Wind : -2.5
2871
2451
2336
2392
2367
2511
2936
3182

Wind : -1.6
3103
2270
3524
2929
3183
2458
2840
2824
2352

Francois Xavier 05
Broeckx Mattice 04
Kalut Antoine 05
Agbassa Arthur 05

Nielsen Frederik* 02
Sodji Thiel 03
Huysmans Timber 03
Van Herreweghe Thomas 02
Medan Marko 03
Vaniekaut Loic 02
Bouchat Arthur 02
Thiry Lillian 02
Tharin Benjamin 02

Bovy Arthur 02
Malfait Mathijs 02
Evrard Benjamin 02
Davis John 03
Janssen Kobe 02
De Wulf Pablo 03
Wauters Arne 02
Slaus Robbert 03
Kuba llan 03

Botterman Emiel 02
Farese Florian 03
Brevers Hugo 02
Tack Arnaud 03
Barbeaux Simon 02

Mbala-nkenge Abel-thadee 02
Van De Walle Mathis 02
Pinoy Mathisse 03

Moortgat Abel 03
Lifrange Olivier 03
Simar Matthieu 02
Van Der Poel Thomas 03
Dendoncker Arne 02
Tshimbele Nelson Christ 03
De Pauw Warre 03
Berghmans Arne 02

Kraeye Tom 02

CABW
ATAC
FCHA
CSF

CABW
DCLA
GRIM
RIEM
RESC
CABW
ARCH
OSGA
JSMC

RFCL
ATAC
KAAG
GRIM
ATAC
DAC
SPBO
DAC
RCB

DEIN
WS
WACO
UAC
RCAS
CRAC
DEIN
AZW

GRIM
WS
DAC
BRAB
KAAG
RCB
AVR
FLAC
USTA

12.53
12.55
12.58
12.84

11.17
11.56
11.68
11.73
11.84
11.85
11.86
11.99
12.01

11.41
11.66
11.71
11.78
11.96
12.03
12.09
12.10
12.32

11.42
11.77
11.87
11.99
12.03
12.06
12.09
12.23

11.44
11.45
11.61
11.76
11.89
11.90
11.90
11.97
11.99

R125.5



100m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:05

Heat:5

Wind : 0.0

OO U B WN -

3624
3267
3493
3260
3247
2970
3188
2614

Servaes Stan
Steegmans Yarne
Bex Ferhan
Vermeulen Rendel
Dieleman Noa
Cneut Michiel

De Grande Timo
Mancini Livio

800m cad filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :16:16

Heat:1

OCoOoONOOTULL B WN K

10

[any
[EnY

12

502
1054
1003
1448
667
664
68
1298
1352
1057
310
1095

Botty Gylliane
Kluskens Elena
Temmerman Adeline
Vandervorst Elke
Scutnaire Lea
Francois Eva
Lothaire Juliette
Van Bossche Lisa
Debal Michelle
Hermans Moia
Lete Philoe
Bieseman Stien

800m scl filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :16:33

Heat:1

OO NOOULL B WN K

[ERy
o

2741
2635
3282
2984
3299
3854
2534
3015
2960
2593

Vanherenthals Lisa
Chevalier Eulalie
Willems Lotte

Coulon Juliette

Valck Yara

De Bock Marie

Mievis Elise

Van Oldeneel Garance
Baijot Juliette
Troussart Noemie

800m scl filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :16:33

Heat:2

OO NOOULLDE WN -

[any
o

3497
3565
3314
2752
2796
2568
2929
3319
2607
3353

Nijssen Annelies
Ghijselings Syrah
D'haene Emma
Joblin Marine
Kouassi Aka Oceane
Mazzoli Marie
Verbrugghe Emma
Vander Cruyssen Heike
Vasteels Lucie
Valkeneers Antje

02
02
03
03
03
02
02
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
05

03
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03

02

03
02
02
02
03
03
03

RCT 11.46
ADD 11.54
LOOI 11.71
MACW 11.75
AVLO 11.89
AVR 1191
SPBO 11.95
CSF 12.18

SER 2:14.78
LAT 2:17.46
AVR  2:18.12
MACW 2:19.83
OSGA 2:20.18
OSGA 2:23.77
BBS 2:24.11
RIEM 2:25.11
KKS 2:26.83
LAT 2:27.11
MOHA 2:28.75
OPW  2:32.09

CSDY  2:22.83
USBW 2:25.29
LAT 2:25.55
CSDY 2:25.88
RCG  2:26.05
VOLH 2:26.56
WACO 2:26.74
FCHA 2:27.14
USTA 2:27.98
SMAC 2:28.62

ATLA  2:13.17
KAAG 2:13.31
AZW  2:15.92
RESC 2:17.91
OSGA 2:21.53
DAMP 2:21.90
HUY  2:22.73
AZW  2:24.24
USBW 2:24.91
AVT  2:26.61

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



100mH scl filles-meisjes finale Time :16:49

Heat:1

OO U B WN -

Wind : -2.0
2899
3926
3984
2535
3384
3922
3835
3744

Ndjip-nyemeck Yanla
De Naeyer Marie
Moustie Kato

Van Der Meulen Alodie
Lodewijckx Britte
Wauters Emma
Oliveira Ashley
Owusu Beryl

80mH cad filles-meisjes finale Time :17:01

Heat:1

oONOOULTL A WN B

Wind : -3.4
560
1871
1191
1210
1389
1973
243
1397

Mortant Alexandra
Maes Nienke

De Saegher Steffi
Indeherberge Emeline
Sonneville Amelie
Koekelkoren Noor
Kempener Shania
Steels Sita

100m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :17:02

Heat:1

Nou b wN R

Wind : -2.5
1579
934
1516
527
1970
1240
1477
1169

De Vos Senne
Verschueren Cedric
De Pauw Marnix
Carlier Zachary
Lecocq Laurens

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Temmerman Tibe
Verbelen Mauro

100m scl garcons-jongens finale Time :08:35

Heat:1

oONOULL A, WN B

Wind : -0.8
2699
2201
2871
3624
2270
3103
2893
3267

Nielsen Frederik*
Bovy Arthur
Botterman Emiel
Servaes Stan
Lifrange Olivier
Moortgat Abel
Sodji Thiel
Steegmans Yarne

200m cad filles-meisjes finale Time :17:16

Heat:1

AUk, WN -

Wind : -2.2
1088
1309
1183
1457
1076
1578

Davids Maithe
Heyvaert Ella
Bastiaansen Hanne
De Vare Clara
Coene Charlotte
Marien Kjersti

02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04

05
04

02
02
02
02
03
03
03
02

05
05
04
04
04
05

RCB  14.21
ACME 14.45
DEIN 14.51
ATH  14.57
AVT  14.84
DAC  14.98
ZWAT 15.20
RCG 17.32
CABW 11.45
VOLH 11.90
ACW 12.02
AVT  12.03
KAAG 12.37
DCLA 1241
CABW 12.48
HAMM 12.61
KAAG 11.46
ACW 11.48
DAC  11.59
CABW 11.69
ACG 11.83
ACW 11.85
LEBB 11.88
VS DIS

CABW 11.06
RFCL 11.17
DEIN 11.19
RCT 11.28
WS 11.28
GRIM 11.46
DCLA 11.53
ADD 11.56
AVT  25.89
LEBB 26.43
LOOI 26.72
KAAG 26.94
ROBA 26.96
LYRA 27.42

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

R162.6

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



7

1477
65

Michiel Bieke
Lepere Lola

200m scl filles-meisjes finale Time :17:19

Heat:1

coONO U A WN -

Wind : -0.7
3826
2937
3939
3047
2533
3665
2809
3301

Heyvaert Luca

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi
Kadiamba Anouchka
Collard Erine

Jehaes Marine
Seghers Evy

Cossez Perrine
Berings Anissa

disque-discus scl filles-meisjes Time :12:15

Heat:1

OCoOoONOOULL B WN K

2951
3535
3655
3987
3749
3758
3889
3270
2509
3787

Sclavont Lastinie
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Verhulst Luna

Van Campe Liesbeth
Vandewalle Febe
Boeynaems Florence
De Foer Marit
Verstraeten Jolien
Regaert Elise

Le Clerq Chiara

poids-kogel cad filles-meisjes Time :12:15

Heat:1

coNO U A WN B

848
2145
191
2144
2139
1040
69
467

Mathieu Julia*

Tay Sena
Scuttenaire Clara
Van Doninck Daphne
Wafo lvannah*
Verkoyen Aprill
Godenir Celia
Jennes Estelle

hauteur-hoog cad filles-meisjes Time :12:15

Heat:1

coONO UL B~ WN B

2148
236
2071
1009
1181
1079
35
472
20

Kefayetou Osaratin
Hervers Anne-laure
Maes Merel

Brisson Esther
Versteele Klara
Drijkoningen Mirthe
De Coninck Svenia
Durieux Constance
Brygo Margaux

05
05

02
03
02
03
03
03
02
02

02
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
02

05
05
05
04
05
05
04
04

05
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
05

FLAC
BBS

LEBB
MOHA
ACW
SER
SER
OEH
USTA
AVT

CABW
AVKA
VAC
KAAG
ASVO
ZWAT
ACW
STAX
OCAN
DUFF

RESC
STAX
CABW
ACBR
RAM
SACN
BBS
HERV

ACW
HERV
ACW
STAX

27.88
DIS

25.19
25.33
25.43
25.56
25.77
25.80
26.11
26.64

39.96
36.74
33.81
33.60
32.23
31.76
30.56
29.96
28.73
NM

13.85
13.27
13.18
12.67
11.17
11.03
10.57
10.40

1.73
1.73
1.71
1.66

MACW 1.50

BREE
DAMP
MOHA
JSMC

1.50
1.50
1.45
NM

R162.6

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



perche-polsstok cad garcons-jongens Time :12:55

Heat:1

OCoONOOULLDS WN K-

(R
= O

99
496
128
1196
113
1451
396
230
21
27
1374
210
190

Pinte Alexandre
Stavart Pierre
Caucheteux Quentin
Priem Victor
Drooghaag Tom
Ginkels Rune
Scarniet Nicolas
Urbanczyk Lukas
Galloo Timothee
Bouchard Clement
Nijs Nathan

Shaw Alan

Gava Arturo

disque-discus cad filles-meisjes Time :12:49

Heat:1

oo NOOULL B WN K

b
= O

12
13
14

2145
421
2153
1040
2144
189
1606
848
1424
1233
339
69
1064
1898
2139

Tay Sena
Muller Sarah
De Mulder Kaat
Verkoyen Aprill
Van Doninck Daphne
Ballas Elsa

El Ayadi Nisrine
Mathieu Julia*
Declerck Lotte
De Keyser Jente
Masuy Zoe
Godenir Celia
Vleugels Kirsten
De Taeye Lore
Wafo lvannah*

poids-kogel scl filles-meisjes Time :12:31

Heat:1

oONOULTL B WN K

3535
4081
3338
2535
3443
3337
3758
3488

Liefooghe Jo-anne
Kosama Eva
Smets Lotte

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
04
04

05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
05
04
05

03
02
02

Van Der Meulen Alodie 03

Rens Britt

Boyen Freya
Boeynaems Florence
Van Den Brande Laura

longueur-ver cad filles-meisjes Time :15:17

Heat:1

WU N -

1400
1257
1529
1462

Francart Elodie
Vanhoeijen Sennah
Verstrepen Marte
De Vries Sam

02
02
03
03

05
04
04
05

SER
CSDY
SER
AVR
SPA
RCT
ACLO
MOHA
ATC
SER
AVLO
USTA
FCHA

STAX
RCAS
ACG
SACN
ACBR
USBW
OLSE
RESC
HAC
OB
SPA
BBS
ACHL
RCT
RAM

AVKA
ACW
TACT
ATH
WIBO
TACT
ZWAT
AVKA

ADD
DEIN
GENK
LYRA

4.45
3.90
3.85
3.60
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.30
3.20
2.90
2.90
NM

NM

36.26
32.07
30.96
30.94
30.55
30.10
290.64
28.86
27.09
26.99
26.18
23.32
23.09
22.83
NM

14.02
12.88
12.73
12.41
12.01
11.87
11.57
10.82

5.59
5.51
5.21
5.03

+0.5
-0.2
-0.6
-0.9

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/BC 1
BK/BC 2
BK/BC 3



785
84
150
1665
1833
1412
1259
98
1545
831
70
1973
623

Goffin Estelle
Schneider Flavie*
Collette Flora
Deville Zoe
Heyvaert Nona
Laureys Zoe
Vermeulen Lisa
Lucas Clara

Van Daele Jutta
Jeanpierre Lisa
Pinson Juliette
Koekelkoren Noor
Montreuil llona*

javelot-speer scl filles-meisjes Time :15:31

Heat:1

OCoOoONOOULL B WN K

3008
3846
3338
3443
3982
3661
3454
3487
3512

Iven Kayla

Lagast Ester

Smets Lotte

Rens Britt

Vaes Kyana

Servaes Laura
Chovau Mirte

Van Den Bossche Evy
Huvenne Lotte

hauteur-hoog scl filles-meisjes Time :15:28

Heat:1

O NNOOULL S WN PR

2707
4049
3488
4018
3910
3791
3962
3485
2561

Braux Lise

Ligneel Yorunn

Van Den Brande Laura
Avermaete Delphine
Van De Vorst Nathalie
Dutrie Marielien
Reweghs Stefka
Bruynseels Isabelle
Jerouville Erja

04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05

02
02
02
02
03
02

02
03

02
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03

perche-polsstok scl garcons-jongens Time :17:30

Heat:1

0o NPPPAEPWNLPER

[ERGI
= O

2320
2304
2935
3435
2410
2302
2814
3048
3401
2221
3368

Barthelemy Hugo
Straet Pierre

Van De Walle Milan
Vanlangenaker Jules
Ory Gilles

Reip Martin

Lemey Tiemen

Van Damme Timon
Noppe Wout
Pironet Odysseas
De Bruycker Maarten

02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02

CSF
JISMC
ARCH
ADD
LEBB
DUFF
DEIN
RESC
AVMO
Csby
BBS
DCLA
ACCO

RESC
KAAG
TACT
WIBO
LOOI
RCG
VAC
AVKA
ACP

DAMP
HAC
AVKA
RCT
AVKA
FLAC
DAC
AVKA
BBS

MOHA
HERV
DEIN
RCT
ATC
HF
AZW
LEBB
VOLH
ATC
OEH

5.01
5.00
4.94
4.90
4.89
4.89
4.83
4.83
4.63
4.62
4.58
4.34
NM

39.49
38.30
38.29
38.01
36.41
36.17
35.47
34.09
33.75

1.66
1.63
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50

4.61
4.30
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.10
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.80

-0.8
+3.2
+1.7
+0.0
-04
-1.5
+0.4
+1.7
+0.1
+1.8
-2.2
-1.4
+0.0

491m -1.0

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



12
13
14
15

3228
2191
2822
2553
3084

De Smedt Rens
Descamps Lucas
Menten Leon
Taghret Badr
Herbots Casper

longueur-ver scl filles-meisjes Time :16:40

Heat:1

Ooo~dOOULL A WN K

[EEY
=L O

T S e Qi T Wy S QY
NoOubdwN

3853
3496
3267
3823
2620
3519
3547
3755
3619
2825
2823
3580
3558
3737
3451
3928
3835

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Cicilia Rune
Praet Justine

Baramoto Anne-dominique

Bekisz Alexandra
De Troyer Marie
Peeters Marlies
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Christiaens Stien
Gilson Lucie

Poot Elise

Caers Amelie

Van Doorslaer Eline
De Vleeschauwer Femi
De Bock Lisa

Diels Esther
Oliveira Ashley

javelot-speer cad filles-meisjes Time :16:46

Heat:1

OO NOOULL B WN B

[ERy
o

11

1399
1562
2011
1830
1209
1187
189

510

421

1188
1498

Breban Linde
De Landsheere Emma
Tuyls Zowie
Vandeput Kato
Hillen Shania
Goen Sara
Ballas Elsa

Lalot Elsa
Muller Sarah
Van Hove Emma
Wyns Maureen

02
03
03
03

02
02

02
03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03

02
02
03

04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

triple saut-hinkstap cad filles-meisjes Time :17:55

Heat:1

NoOoubhwN R

1390
1005
831
1771
1011
236
336

1728

Boone Yelena
Nange Marine
Jeanpierre Lisa
Verhast Valesca
Favoreel Thais
Hervers Anne-laure
Corne Louise

Govaerts Marieke

05
05
04
05
04
05
04

04

ATAC
USBW
OLSE
RCAS
STAX

03
ATLA
STAX
02
HF
S
DUFF
HAC
DEIN
RFCL
USTA
LYRA
S
02
RIEM
ACHL
ZWAT

ADD
RCG
ACW
ADD
AVT
ACW
USBW
DAMP
RCAS
ACW
OEH

KAAG
ACKO
Csby
LEBB

STAX

HERV
SPA

HAKI

3.60
3.40
3.40
3.20
NM

VOLH
5.44
5.38
MAC
5.27
5.26
5.25
5.21
5.04
5.03
4.96
4.94
491
ASVO
4.80
4.80
4.42

35.00
34.01
31.77
31.75
30.65
30.15
28.98
28.96
28.43
27.96
27.45

10.57
10.56
10.53
10.45
10.44
10.25
10.08

9.89

5.51
-0.1
-1.6
5.36
-2.2
-1.5
-1.9
-0.3
-1.2
-2.2
-1.6
-1.4
-0.1
4.83
-0.4
-0.8
-2.4

-1.2
-1.2
-1.2
-0.5
-1.3
-2.3
-1.0

-1.1

-1.1

-1.3

-2.1

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



262
623

Strepenne Jeanne
Montreuil llona*

05
05

Csby
ACCO

100mH cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:21

Heat:1

coONO UL A WN -

Wind : 1.2
324
1089
1824
917
971
1000
1653
1120

Barry Gadiri
Dekoninck Simon
Mees Mathias
Boone Nathan
Christianen Lucas
Tavernier Victor
Van Neygen Zeno
Bekaert Joppe

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05

CRAC
HAC
BVAC
DEIN
ACHL
DEIN
DAC
AVR

100mH cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:21

Heat:2

oONOULTL B WN K

Wind: 1.4
399
1845
1224
466
1491
1682
170
1136

Volcy llan
Vercaeren Lucas
Vanoirbeek Jaro
Schiepers Alexandre
Verniers Maxim
Jochems Quinten
Duwez Simon
Timmerman Eli

04
04
05
04
05
04
04
05

RCB
ACHL
GENK
RFCL
AVLO
ATAC
SMAC
ATLA

100mH cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:21

Heat:3

110mH scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:28

Heat:1

110mH scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:28

Heat:2

coONO U A WN -

a Uk, WN

W N

Wind : 1.2
496
1078
2018
364
346
1160
916
106

Wind : 1.6
2976
3437
3323
3526
3139
3327

Wind : 1.5
2557
2212
3190
2369

Stavart Pierre
Hauttekeete Siebe
Van Vliet Alexander
Delvin Thibaut
Sampson Yanni
Van Hoof Wout
Almey Jorren
Carlier Ethan

Hauttekeete Jente
Degryse lben
Slaus Robbert
Vandekeere Viktor
Eyckmans Fedde
Loiseau Adrien

Lohoues Nathan
Florkin Thomas
Guisse Lamine
Andre Matys

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05

02
02
03
03
03
02

02
03
03
02

CSDY
KAAG
KAAG
CABW
HUY
VS
DEIN
DS

KAAG
AVR
DAC
DAC
ABES
OEH

CRAC
FCHA
VMOL
DS

9.59
NM

14.15
14.68
14.72
14.76
15.09
15.82
17.51
17.56

14.06
14.39
15.08
15.30
15.61
16.16
16.19
16.70

14.24
14.44
14.54
15.33
15.90
16.10
16.28
16.41

14.13
14.77
14.94
15.49
15.96
16.01

14.69
15.01
15.71
15.75

+0.0
+0.0

o]

o]

oo p

o0 0p



5 2777
6 3025

100m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:46

Heat:1 Wind:2.1
560
1210
1789
1545
1578
1457
1768
1171
14

OoOoNdOOULLS WN K

100m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:46

Heat:2 Wind:2.2
1088
1309
1665
1257
550

1833
1476
181

1106

OCoOoONOOULL B WN K

100m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:46

Heat:3 Wind:0.8
1033
1191
1477
1183
1520
1776
1038
413

coNO U A WN B

Stevens Brecht 03
Haeck Kevin 03

Mortant Alexandra 04
Indeherberge Emeline 05
Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda05

Van Daele Jutta 05
Marien Kjersti 05
De Vare Clara 04
Anyanwu Valentine 04
Hellinckx Caro 04
Beghin Noa 04

Davids Maithe 05
Heyvaert Ella 05
Deville Zoe 05
Vanhoeijen Sennah 04
Braem Lea 04
Heyvaert Nona 05
Michiel Cato 05
Geoffroy Maelle 05
Naessens Paulien 05

Vermeiren Noor 05
De Saegher Steffi 05
Michiel Bieke 05
Bastiaansen Hanne 04
D'haeyere Kato 04
Stevens Angelique 04
Helsen Lotte 04
Brasseur Lou 04

100m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :11:04

Heat:1 Wind:2.6
2937
2533
3665
2556
3568
3922
3076

NooupbhbwNPE-

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi 03

Jehaes Marine 03
Seghers Evy 03
Toussaint Lea 03
De Block Veerle 03
Wauters Emma 03
Fall Diatou 03

100m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :11:04

Heat:2 Wind:1.5
1 3785
2 3939

Adewoye Lauryn 03
Kadiamba Anouchka 02

RCG  16.32
SPBO 16.98
CABW 12.00
AVT  12.73
VMOL 12.78
AVMO 12.95
LYRA 13.00
KAAG 13.03
ACG  13.07
HAMM 13.32
JSMC  13.35
AVT  12.52
LEBB 12.83
ADD 12.89
DEIN 12.93
JSMC  12.94
LEBB 12.99
FLAC 13.03
DAMP 13.23
AZW  13.29
ACHL 12.57
ACW 1271
FLAC 12.90
LOOI 12.99
ACME 13.14
OLSE 13.16
ACHL 13.42
CABW 13.62
MOHA 12.12
SER 12.39
OEH  12.52
RFCL 12.68
ACW 13.01
DAC 13.03
WS 13.96
AVT  12.22
ACW 12.39

o]

o]

Ko



NOoO v b~ w

2809 Cossez Perrine

3532 Van Driessche Xanthe
2851 Bruggen Clara

3775 De Bie Catherine
3384 Lodewijckx Britte

02
03
03
02
02

100m scl filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :11:04

Heat:3

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:47

Heat:1

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:47

Heat:2

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:47

Heat:3

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:47

Heat:4

NoupbhwNPRk NOoOubh wN R coONO U A WN -

NooupbhbwNPE-

1
2
3

Wind: 2.3
3826 Heyvaert Luca
3047 Collard Erine
3426 Claes Noa
2517 Sturbaut Lea
3732 Vandommele Yana
2906 Gervy Zoe
3905 Vincke Libelia
3360 Hennequin Juliette

Wind : 1.3

1579 De Vos Senne
971 Christianen Lucas
782 De Vuyst Seppe
1490 D'hooghe Lennert
483 Pluvinage Victor
327 Rodono Matteo
1029 Vanhalst Robbe

Wind : 0.0
934 Verschueren Cedric
381 Muteba Elie*
336 Vander Haegen Loic
1881 Claessens Xander
921 Debouvere Jelle
1383 Doms Joppe
1021 Van Houcke Sverre

Wind : 1.3
1169 Verbelen Mauro
179 Boogaerts Malo
164 Mbaya Ewombo Yann
464 Libert Denis
20 Vandooren Gatien
364 Delvin Thibaut
1256 Delye Jelle

Wind : 0.9
1516 De Pauw Marnix
1477 Temmerman Tibe
1999 Artois Stephane

02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
05
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
05
04

04
04
05
04
05
04
04

04
05
04

USTA
KAAG
SER
ACBR
AVT

LEBB
SER
VMOL
JSMC
FLAC
CABW
HAC
HCO

KAAG
ACHL
GRIM
AVLO
CAF
CABW
DEIN

ACW
DAMP
ATH
HAC
DEIN
DCLA
SPBO

VS
CsSDy
ATH
FLEU
JISMC
CABW
HCO

DAC
LEBB
KAPE

12.60
12.73
12.82
13.05
13.10

12.27
12.42
12.47
12.74
12.88
13.00
13.08
13.37

22.41
23.76
24.00
24.68
24.83
25.16
25.62

23.00
24.16
24.30
24.45
24.64
24.77
25.21

23.04
23.87
23.91
24.07
24.56
25.20
25.21

23.28
23.53
24.19

Ko]



4 622
5 1618
6 541
7 1232

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:47

Heat:5 Wind:0.9
527
1240
269
228
334
134
1473
386

coONO UL A WN -

200m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :12:03

Heat:1 Wind:0.7
2699
3190
2458
3066
3473
3182
3194
2852

oONOOULTL A WN K

200m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :12:03

Heat:2 Wind:1.2
3624
3103
2477
3524
2840
2824
3049
2767

coNO U A WN B

200m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :12:03

Heat:3 Wind :0.8
2201
2451
2993
3247
2392
3657
2457
3059

coONO UL B~ WN B

200m scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :12:03

Lechantre Maric 05
Hoorelbeke Baptiste 04
Musampa llunga Keian 05
Velghe Emiel 05

Carlier Zachary 04
Van Der Vreken Stijn 04
Marin Tom 04
Lienard Romain 04
Delvaux Maceo 04

Vilpoix - Phillips Willi* 04
Caudron Meindert 04
Bazin Liam 05

Nielsen Frederik* 02
Guisse Lamine 03
Tshimbele Nelson Christ 03
Van Herreweghe Thomas 02

De Wulf Pablo 03
Pinoy Mathisse 03
Cappaert Achilles 03

Vankrunckelsven Brent 03

Servaes Stan 02
Moortgat Abel 03
Brichet Gautier 02
Simar Matthieu 02
De Pauw Warre 03
Berghmans Arne 02
Van Den Bulcke Jasper 03
Van Peel Jarne 02

Bovy Arthur 02
Farese Florian 03
Huysmans Timber 03
Dieleman Noa 03
Tack Arnaud 03
Malfait Mathijs 02
Kuba llan 03
Bernier Yannick 02

HUY  24.42
MACW 24.50
ARCH 25.20
AVMO 25.25
CABW 23.48
ACW 23.73
CABW 24.18
OSGA 24.50
ATH  24.59
BBS 24.97
LEBB 25.20
CABW 25.38
CABW 21.72
VMOL 22.85
RCB  23.19
RIEM 23.45
DAC  23.76
AZW  23.94
KAAG 24.18
AVT  24.25
RCT 2241
GRIM 22.61
MOHA 22.84
DAC  23.26
AVR  23.53
FLAC 23.64
LEBB 23.73
ACHL 24.11
RFCL 22.43
WS 22.90
GRIM 22.99
AVLO 23.25
UAC 2354
ATAC 23.63
RCB  24.25
AVT  24.27

o]



Heat:4

OO B WN B

4x1500m jun hommes-mannen finale(s) Time :12:09

Heat:1
1

110mH scl garcons-jongens finale Time :12:10

Heat:1
1
2

Wind : 0.7
2270
3440
3202
2530
2893
3001
2462
3188

467
743
643
529

1016
451
504
452

560
699
564
558

182
149
10
11

493
485
495
930

87
207
273
85

860
831
865
863

Wind : 0.8
2976
2557

Lifrange Olivier
Dhaene Sam
Evrard Benjamin
Bouchat Arthur
Sodji Thiel
Janssen Kobe
Vaniekaut Loic
De Grande Timo

DCLA
Geris Siemen
Parmentier Ewoud
Debroyer Wout
Hermans Kobe

AVR
Bouckaert Warre
Vanhecke Stan
Dewulf Thibo
Hoornaert Mathias

EA
Redant Ruben
Poppe Toon
Van Rijckeghem Jarich
Van Den Broeck Raf

CABW
Vroonen Gaspart
Vermeersch Arnaud
Solbreux Antoine
Legrand Antoine

AZW
Vanhuysse Michiel
Demeestere Kevin
Desimpelaere Robbe
Baillievier Lohran

CSDY
Leonard Maxime
Leonard Louis
Lechat Antoine
Delvoie Basile

VOLH

Toremans-de Weert Tobias

Serneels Seppe
Van Nauw Viktor
Vierbergen Kobe

Hauttekeete Jente
Lohoues Nathan

03
02
02
02
03
02
02
02

01
00
01
01

01
01
01
00

01
01

00

01

01

00

00

00

01

00

00
00

01
01
00

02
02

WS 22.28 Q
DEIN 22.82 q
KAAG 23.07
ARCH 23.21
DCLA 23.29
ATAC 23.52
CABW 23.76
SPBO 23.80

16:47.88 BK/CB 1

17:00.70 BK/CB 2

17:02.95 BK/CB 3

00
17:03.71

01

17:21.62

01

17:44.26

19:04.74
00

KAAG 13.99 BK/CB 1
CRAC 14.37 BK/CB 2



0o NdNO UL B~ W

3437
2212
3323
3190
2369
3526

Degryse lben 02
Florkin Thomas 03
Slaus Robbert 03
Guisse Lamine 03
Andre Matys 02

Vandekeere Viktor 03

100mH cad garcons-jongens finale Time :12:16

Heat:1

coONO U A WN B

Wind : 1.2
399
324
496
1078
1845
2018
1824
1089

Volcy llan 04
Barry Gadiri 04
Stavart Pierre 04
Hauttekeete Siebe 04
Vercaeren Lucas 04
Van Vliet Alexander 04
Mees Mathias 04
Dekoninck Simon 04

100m cad filles-meisjes finale Time :12:24

Heat:1

oONOOULTL B WN KR

Wind : -1.2
560
1088
1033
1210
1789
1191
1309
1665

Mortant Alexandra 04
Davids Maithe 05
Vermeiren Noor 05
Indeherberge Emeline 05
Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda05

De Saegher Steffi 05
Heyvaert Ella 05
Deville Zoe 05

100m scl filles-meisjes finale Time :12:25

Heat:1

4x800m jun femmes-vrouwen finale(s) Time :14:02

Heat:1

coNO U A WN B

1

Wind : 0.3
2937
3785
3826
3939
2533
3426
3665
3047

468
564
467
470

599
750
528
930

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi 03

Adewoye Lauryn 03
Heyvaert Luca 02
Kadiamba Anouchka 02
Jehaes Marine 03
Claes Noa 03
Seghers Evy 03
Collard Erine 03

LOOI
Colla Alicia 00
Fagard Pauline 00
Blockx Hannah 01
Mathijs Malejeva 00

RIEM
Carnoy Hanne 01
Aers Fiebe 00
Cauwels Lies 00
Verselder Emilie 00

AVR
FCHA
DAC
VMOL
DS
DAC

RCB

CRAC
CSDY
KAAG
ACHL
KAAG
BVAC
HAC

CABW
AVT
ACHL
AVT
VMOL
ACW
LEBB
ADD

MOHA
AVT
LEBB
ACW
SER
VMOL
OEH
SER

10:10.93 BK/CB 1

11:31.25 BK/CB 2

14.58
15.07
15.10
15.26
15.45
15.49

13.97
14.13
14.15
14.25
14.27
14.39
14.58
14.77

12.10
12.60
12.65
12.80
12.87
13.00
13.01
13.11

12.22
12.27
12.30
12.42
12.49
12.58
12.66
13.05

BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



1500mS cad filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :15:07

Heat:1

1540
1062
1644
303
1175
1110
1621
1535
1167
1203
1070

OO NOOTULL B WN K

[ER
o

1500mS cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:08

Heat:1

1130
925
847
893
868
1367
1368
795

oONOULTL B WN K

2000mS scl filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :15:08

Heat:1

3735
2557
3324
3659
2598
3454

AU, WN B

De Schepper Flore
Weyers Lore
Vanroose Rhune
Lengele Alice

Loos Jinthe

Van Assche Amelie
Tijtgat Marie
Popelier Margot
Neuville Josephine
Raes Lene

Beke Tille

Janssen Ward
Huygens Florian
Leenaert Viktor
Vranken Tjerre
Geboers Warre
Dedecker Leon
Dedecker Victor
Willems Maarten

Bilo Laure
Dubie Emma
Wastijn Chiara
Capa Nilay
Gerebtzoff Alice
Chovau Mirte

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05

03
02
03
03
02
03

2000mS scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:09

Heat:1

3178
2181
2957
2490
2937
2316
2811
2820
2214
3289
2859

oo NOOULL B WN K

b
= O

Lievens Lucas
Labar Clement
Verheyden Tom
Pirenne Antoine
Van Hoecke Pieter
Lengele Antoine
Demeestere Robin
Gobert Jan
Jennen Thomas
Baeyens Simoen
Louagie Wout

400m cad filles-meisjes finale Time :15:09

02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03

ASVO
ACHL
AVLO
OSGA

5:15.08
5:17.27
5:31.99
5:41.86

HAMM 5:44.37

AZW
ADD
FLAC
FLAC
DCLA
DCLA

ATLA

5:44.84
5:51.21
5:51.54
5:51.70
5:55.65
DNF

4:33.19

HAMM 4:35.06

AZW
AVT
VMOL
AVMO
AVMO
LAT

ASVO
MOHA
AZW
RCG
CSF
VAC

ZA
ARCH
EA
HERV
DEIN
OSGA
AZW
OLSE
RFCL
AVLO
HCO

4:37.48
4:47.81
4:51.42
4:51.46
4:54.59
5:20.66

7:15.55
7:23.57
7:32.38
7:42.25
7:42.48
7:43.87

6:07.49
6:08.99
6:13.54
6:17.79
6:20.79
6:22.07
6:23.45
6:33.70
6:34.08
6:39.52
6:45.80

BK/CB 01
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 03

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



Heat:1

400m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :15:10

Heat:1

NoOoupbsh wN R

oONOOULTL A WN B

1789
222

1652
1741
1091
1156
1423
1363

1494
898
19
1331
175
1807
233
871

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda05

Latinne Elea

Van Pelt Nina
Fieret Nova
Louagie Lore
Vandael Isalie
Van Aerschot Riet
Libberecht Lisa

De Vriese Jaron

De Raedt Bram
Delbecque Thibaut
Mersseman Killian
Kurki Stephen*
Cocquyt Tijl
Bosseler Simon
Rypens Joren

400m scl filles-meisjes finale Time :15:10

Heat:1

cONO U B WN K-

3478
3638
3636
3397
3396
3953
3451
2520

Udechukwu Hilary
Hanssens llana

Van Snick Anais
Allegaert Laurien
Allegaert Katrijn

De Ceuleners Imke
De Bock Lisa
Vanhamme Caroline

400m scl garcons-jongens finale Time :15:11

Heat:1

oONOULTL A WN K

3559
2583
3256
3608
2164
2761
3446
2804

Devriendt Adrien

El Mourabiti Sohaib
Malumgre Tibo

Van Der Bijl Thomas
Rasson Baptiste
Vlassenroot Rowan
Bodson Toon
Roelants Warre

05
05
04
04
04
05
04

04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
02
02
03
03
02
02
03

02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02

800m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:55

Heat:1

Noubh wN R

932
791
409
935
1032
1617
1332

Ramakers Sverre
Engelen Arthur
Van Durmen Julien
Vannobel Senne

Van Renterghem Thijs

Goyvaerts Matthias
Martens Robbe

05
05
04
04
04
04
04

VMOL 57.86
WS 58.51
LOOI 59.47
DAC 60.08
AVR  60.33
AVT  60.84
SPBO 64.28
ACG DNS

ASVO 51.38
AVT  51.78
JSMC  52.44
ASVO 53.03
WS 53.06
DEIN  53.99
DAMP 54.93
DUFF 55.42

KAPE 57.26
ASVO 57.58
ASVO 57.85
GRIM 58.23
GRIM 58.39
MACW 59.07
RIEM 59.14
JSMC 60.68

HCO 48.94
WS 49.82
LOOI 49.92
MAC 50.65
JSMC 51.14
STAX 51.61
DAC 5191
ALVA 52.64

MACW 2:07.69
ACHL 2:07.92
USTA 2:08.24
MACW 2:09.57
DEIN 2:10.24
BONH 2:10.51
ASVO 2:11.79

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



8
9

888
1223

Coetsier Noah 05
Putzeys Robbe 05

800m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:55

Heat:2

OoOoNdOOULLS WN K

801
1426
1072
1684
1092
783
82
347
879

Oosterlinck Niels 04
Zairi Noam 04
De Cremer Chiel 05
Gelaude Thijs 04
Abelshausen Kobe 05
Hendrickx Niels 04
Schoder Hugo 04
Duysinx Tom 04
Dewulf Maarten 05

800m scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:55

Heat:1

OCoOoONOOULL B WN K

2773
3147
3328
2521
3398
2999
2980
3115
2836

Bruyns Tijs 03
Weekers Korneel 02
Bruneel Maxime 02
Hecquet Lilian 03
Tanghe Mattis 02
Van Herrewege Thimon 02
Van Eynde Frederik 03
Broers Tom 02

Mondelaers Thibo 02

800m scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:55

Heat:2

4x100m jun femmes-vrouwen finale(s) Time :15:56

Heat:1

OO NOOULL B WN B

[ERy
o

1

2844
2209
2269
3068
3382
2308
2798
2917
3030
2833

461
475
512
482

61

214
123
138

Vergison Arne 02
Demanet Gregoire 03
Latinne Mathys 03
Bettens Victor 03
Baeke Rune 03
Paquot Quentin 02
Duijsters Goran 02

Van Lersberghe Aaron 03
De Waegenaere Wout 03
Soetens Brent 02

AVT
Vanaenrode Amelien
Grossard Britt 00
Delbare Margot 01
Rosius Rani 00

ACLO
Van Den Abeele Laure
Tshiamala Bitota Sarah-da
Zgajewski Charline 00
Chavepeyer Cloe 01

KAAG
GENK

KAAG
ACP
ACP
AVMO
KAPE
GRIM
FCHA
HUY
AVR

ACHL
ADD
FLAC
OSGA
AVMO
RIEM
BONH
ADD
VMOL

RCG
SMAC
WS

EA
RIEM
WACO
AVT
OB
KKS
LAT

2:12.19
2:20.18

2:09.66
2:09.90
2:09.97
2:10.22
2:11.07
2:11.69
2:11.75
2:13.14
2:18.63

1:58.93
1:59.40
2:00.67
2:00.91
2:01.67
2:02.02
2:02.51
2:02.59
2:11.10

1:57.16
1:57.45
1:57.76
1:58.37
1:58.70
1:58.90
1:59.36
1:59.84
2:00.72
2:03.62

48.38 BK/CB 1

00

49.06 BK/CB 2

00
00

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



4x100m jun hommes-mannen finale(s) Time :16:07

Heat:1
1

131
82

132
168

848
793
594
586

396
339
263
193

225
321
35

103

40
161
84
385

464
638
661
898

884
885
600
601

CABW
Duchene Aurore
Pardoms Emilie
Mathot Solene
Smars Romee

ACW
De Kler Jienity
De Foer Lotte
Van Der Vreken Lotte
Van Laere Lieselotte

CABW
Giunta Gianni 00
Carlier Arthur
Carpin Quentin
Piengeon Hadrien

RFCL
Pereira Portela Timothy
Paquot Jonathan
Hoornaert Valentijn*
Lambotte Lucien

CRAC
Carmoy Thomas
Dehout Floran
Bossicard Enguerran
Auvray Samuel

KAAG
Cherlet Joost
Van Aerde Joren
Sprangers Liam
Verniers Thibeau

KKS
Kandi Allan*
Luypaert Keith
Vanfleteren Arne
Vanfleteren Robbe

200m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :16:25

Heat:1

coONO UL A WN B

Wind : -0.9
1579
934
527
1516
1169
1477
1240
971

De Vos Senne
Verschueren Cedric
Carlier Zachary

De Pauw Marnix
Verbelen Mauro
Temmerman Tibe
Van Der Vreken Stijn
Christianen Lucas

200m scl garcons-jongens finale Time :16:25

00

01
01

00
01
00

00
01
01
01

01
01
01

00

00
00

04
04

04
04
05

04

51.00 BK/CB3

DNF

01

42.68 BK/CB 1

43.46 BK/CB 2

43.77 BK/CB3

44.47

45.41

KAAG 22.39 BK/CB 1
ACW  22.90 BK/CB 2
CABW 23.10 BK/CB 3
DAC  23.12
VS 23.38
LEBB 23.64
ACW  24.12
ACHL 24.14



Heat:1

Wind : 0.5

OO B WN B

2699
2270
3624
3103
2201
2477
3440
3190

Nielsen Frederik* 02
Lifrange Olivier 03
Servaes Stan 02
Moortgat Abel 03
Bovy Arthur 02
Brichet Gautier 02
Dhaene Sam 02
Guisse Lamine 03

1500m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :16:42

Heat:1

OCoOoONOOULL B WN B

[EEN
o

1743
870
401
616
938
1311
1001
145
1121
1158

Lievens Casper 04
Ceunen Zjef 04
Nicolas Mearegu 04
Belsack Cyrill 04
Logier Wout 04
Gevaert Tristan 04
Dreesen Liam 04
Bouche Romain 04
Maes Runar 04
Goos Cas 05

1500m scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :16:45

Heat:1

OO NOOULLDS WN K

[ERIY
= O
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2187
2954
2234
2928
2819
3011
2170
3123
2916
3122
2751
2228
2875
3221
3169
3281

Van Hammee Simon 02

Borry Thomas 03
Delrez Tom 03
Roelen Thijs* 03
Konteh Noah 03
Biesmans Senne 03
Holper Niclas 02
Van Campenhout Siebe 02
Vanneste Ebbe 03
Van Dycke Kasper 02
Depotter Robbe 03
Thirion Diego 03

De Paermentier Gerben 03
Eeckhout Mathias 03
Huysmans Jasper 03
Domen Remco 02

300mH cad filles-meisjes finale Time :17:11

Heat:1

OO U B WN K-

1176
1412
1389
1390
150

1586
1391
1194

Verhavert Amelie 04
Laureys Zoe 05
Sonneville Amelie 04
Boone Yelena 05
Collette Flora 05
Hutsebaut Jutta 05
Diouf Louise 04

Vanhee Maya 04

CABW
WS
RCT
GRIM
RFCL
MOHA
DEIN
VMOL

VAC
VMOL
DAMP
CRAC

21.78
22.26
22.31
22.47
22.54
22.86
22.89
23.33

4:18.34
4:20.46
4:22.37
4:23.67

MACW 4:24.96

HAC
ROBA
CABW
ATAC
BEHO

RIWA
SPBO
RFCL
ACG
OLSE
ATLA
HF
LEBB
OB
ACG
AVR
HF
DEIN
ROBA
RAM
BONH

4:25.97
4:26.89
4:34.88
4:35.19
4:35.47

4:16.27
4:16.36
4:17.16
4:17.76
4:18.27
4:18.99
4:20.15
4:20.37
4:20.59
4:20.93
4:21.33
4:21.44
4:21.86
4:22.72
4:23.22
4:27.33

HAMM 43.21

DUFF
KAAG
KAAG
ARCH
LYRA
KAAG

43.59
43.70
46.23
46.64
46.69
46.97

MACW 48.50

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



300mH cad garcons-jongens finale Time :17:21

Heat:1
1 119 Abdoul Wahab Mimoun 04 HF 39.04 BK/CB 1
2 399 Volcy llan 04 RCB 40.43 BK/CB 2
3 1078 Hauttekeete Siebe 04 KAAG 40.96 BK/CB 3
4 1568 Eykens Matteo 04 KAPE 41.31
5 67 Arifi llias 04 RESC 41.67
6 88 Otjacques Alexandre 04 SMAC 42.37
7 1089 Dekoninck Simon 04 HAC 42.53
17 Turpyn Edgard 04 JSMC DIS R168.7

400mH scl filles-meisjes finale Time :17:22

Heat:1
1 3744 Owusu Beryl 03 RCG 64.69 BK/CB 1
2 3623 Vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC 66.59 BK/CB 2
3 3581 Stuer Lotte 02 LYRA 67.05 BK/CB 3
4 2619 Schepens Pauline 02 SPA  67.13
5 3316 Luyssen Liesl 02 AZW  68.45
6 3507 Lejon Helene 02 SPBO 69.13
7 3558 Van Doorslaer Eline 03 VS 70.30

3945 Van Malderen Tine 02 LIER DNS

400mH scl garcons-jongens finale Time :17:30

Heat:1
1 3372 Bex Wout 02 LOOI 52.79 BK/CB 1
2 2362 Paquot Benjamin 02 SER 53.38 BK/CB 2
3 3331 Gayse Brent 02 FLAC 55.20 BK/CB 3
4 3319 De Langhe Tomas 02 DAC 56.31
5 3137 Schokkaert Arnout 02 VITA 57.11
6 2357 HayonYann 02 HF 57.77
7 3034 Inghelbrecht Timon 03 HAC 58.45
8 2260 Beyaert Corentin 02 RESC 58.76

4x400m jun hommes-mannen finale(s) Time :17:37

Heat:1

1 ROBA 3:25.55 BK/CB 1
937 Deputter Robbe 01
552 Smets Benjamin 01
473 Vandeuren Timo 00
690 De Neef Milan 01

2 KAAG 3:27.42 BK/CB 2
898 Verniers Thibeau 01
521 Tazur Hichem 00
638 Van Aerde Joren 01
469 Pauwels Thomas 00

3 LOOI 3:28.25 BK/CB 3
535 Van Herck Seebe 01
586 Rutten Owen 00
525 Ferson Simon 01
768 Malumgre Ward 00

4 CABW 3:28.63



263
339
193
325

161
84
40
385

97
378
26
254

885
601
600
884

Carpin Quentin 01
Carlier Arthur 00
Piengeon Hadrien 00
Kalvanda Obeseyen Thomas
CRAC
Dehout Floran 01
Bossicard Enguerran 01
Carmoy Thomas 00
Auvray Samuel 01
USBW
Spigeleer Loic 01
Depre Nicolas 00
Chretien Arthur 00
Chiroux Gaetan 01
KKS
Luypaert Keith 00
Vanfleteren Robbe 00
Vanfleteren Arne 00
Kandi Allan* 00

longueur-ver cad garcons-jongens Time :11:29

Heat:1

1 1275
BK/CB 1
2 68
BK/CB 2
3 1909
BK/CB 3
4 163
5 20
6 915
7 130
8 1464
9 1165
10 140
11 1886
12 483
13 1234
14 1651
15 268
1811

Sijbers Sasha 04
Gruson Augustin 04
Hermens Bert 04

Englebert Timothee 04

Vandooren Gatien 05
De Ketelaere Stan 05
Mohring Noe 04
De Cremer Herve 04
Otten Stan 04
Pirotte Clement 05
Marien Jarne 04
Pluvinage Victor 04
Vandekerckhove Tibe 04
Ceulemans lJitse 04
Francois Xavier 05

Thompson-nwachukwu Holy-i

poids-kogel cad garcons-jongens Time :11:34

Heat:1

1093
1839
776
937
912
157
814

Noubh wN R

Anthonissen Alexander 04

Broeckaert Cedric 04
Willems Joris 04
Andries Xander 04
Stuyven Pieter 04
Rensonnet Julien 04
Coene Thor 04

01
3:30.84

3:38.33

3:46.77

SACN

RESC

ATLA

RESC
JIsmc
DEIN
HF
ASVO
ATAC
HUY
ABES
CAF
AVMO
LYRA
CABW

KAPE
Vs
STAX
ACW
HAMM
HF
KAAG

6.74

6.59

6.58

6.46
6.11
6.01
5.96
5.74
5.71
5.63
5.59
5.59
5.37
5.27
5.06
ATAC

17.73
13.71
13.52
13.48
13.17
13.13
12.91

+2.2

+1.6

+1.4

+2.7
+2.1
+1.1
+2.0
+1.9
+1.8
+1.9
+1.4
+2.2
+0.9
+1.4
+2.7
NM

+0.0

BK/CB 1

6.65m

6.23m
6.06m

5.24m

4.97m

BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

1.6

0.0
13

1.3
14

1.2



8 1196
9 155
10 127

disque-discus scl garcons-jongens Time :11:37

Heat:1

3121
2788
3039
3284
3035
2869
3611
3379
3214
2939
2381
2753
2337

OO dOOULL B WN K
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hauteur-hoog scl garcons-jongens Time :11:46

Heat:1

3282
3099
3198
2365
3084
2557
3642
2382
3498
2881
11 3324

O NNOOTULLDE WN B

[ERy
o

perche-polsstok cad filles-meisjes Time :13:50

Heat:1

65
1256
1898
199
1132

u b WN B

Priem Victor
Bissot Luca
Caucheteux Francois

Spelmans Ward
Coene Lars
Vanderborght Arne
De Cremer Arnaud

De Lathauwer Andreas

De Wit Rafael
Ameele Mattice

Van Stiphout Gillian
Verduyckt Jonas
Van Herck Stan
Pireaux Florestan
Das Jobbe
Vanydegem Mathieu

Geenens Sten
Min Arne
Verduyn Lennert
Riga Audric
Herbots Casper
Lohoues Nathan
De Deyn Sam
Zgajewski Emilien
Van De Vyvere Renzo
Bemong Arne
Engelborghs Jorrit

Lepere Lola
Milloen Sarie

De Taeye Lore
Moreau Lilou
Vercaigne Mette

poids-kogel scl garcons-jongens Time :13:54

Heat:1

2337
3121
2889
3284
3186
3379
3611
2239

OO U B WN K-

Vanydegem Mathieu
Spelmans Ward
Cools Kwinten

De Cremer Arnaud
Misplon Jef

Van Stiphout Gillian
Ameele Mattice
Caucheteux Nicolas

04
05

02

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
03

05
05
04
05
04

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02

AVR
RIWA
SER

TACT
KAAG
DCLA
ASVO
VS

12.59
12.18
11.53

50.38
50.10
45.63
41.68
41.61

HAMM 40.82

HAC
TACT
AVLO
BRAB
ULA
STAX
SMAC

ASVO
LYRA
ABES
HUY
STAX
CRAC
VS
ACLO

40.81
40.74
38.73
38.61
38.60
37.12
37.09

1.97
1.94
1.88
1.85
1.85
1.80
1.75
1.75

MACW 1.75

LOOI
ADD

BBS
AVZK
RCT
DAMP
VMOL

SMAC
TACT
DCLA
ASVO
RCG
TACT
HAC
SER

1.75
1.75

3.55
3.35
2.80
2.70
2.30

17.10
16.27
16.23
15.68
14.88
13.90
13.13
12.74

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



9 3035 De Lathauwer Andreas 03 VS 12.65
10 2753 Das Jobbe 03 STAX 12.20
11 2869 De Wit Rafael 03 HAMM 11.56

longueur-ver scl garcons-jongens Time :13:57

Heat:1
1 2976 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG 7.01 +0.9 BK/CB 1
2 2788 Coene Lars 02 KAAG 6.76 +0.7 BK/CB 2
3 2780 Van Puyvelde Tuur 02 DCLA 6.69 -04 BK/CB 3
4 2935 Van De Walle Milan 02 DEIN 6.67 +0.4
5 2929 Van Der Poel Thomas 03 BRAB 6.60 +0.9
6 2936 Van De Walle Mathis 02 DEIN 6.41 +1.2
7 3505 Jacobs Joe 02 ABES 6.31 -0.2
8 2278 Hervers Florent 02 HERV 6.28 -0.9
9 2302 Reip Martin 03 HF 6.22 +0.8
10 3063 Larmuseau Pieterjan 02 ACG 6.08 +1.3
11 3674 Nyokila Ferdinand 03 ACG 6.03 +1.7
12 3336 GerainJonas 03 ACG 5.81 +0.2

disque-discus cad garcons-jongens Time :14:02

Heat:1

1 1093 Anthonissen Alexander 04 KAPE 51.67 BK/CB
1

2 814 Coene Thor 04 KAAG 45.47 BK/CB 2

3 912 Stuyven Pieter 04 HAMM 45.05 BK/CB 3

4 1839 Broeckaert Cedric 04 VS 44.61

5 776 Willems Joris 04 STAX 44.11

6 1813 Fatoichan De Meester Loic 04 ACW 43.99

7 964 Neyens Devlin 04 LOOI 42.39

8 1105 Verhulst Ides 05 ACW 42.08

9 768 Van Den Meersschaut Arne 04 STAX 40.60

10 935 Vannobel Senne 04 MACW 37.93

11 1909 Hermens Bert 04 ATLA 36.58

12 937 Andries Xander 04 ACW 33,58

triple saut-hinkstap scl filles-meisjes Time :14:05

Heat:1
1 3352 Vansimpsen Mirthe 03 AVT  11.73 +0.9 BK/CB 1
2 3519 De Troyer Marie 03 VS 11.46 +2.1 11.22m 0.6 BK/CB 2
3 3916 Daems Silke 02 ABES 11.19 +1.1 BK/CB 3
4 3623 Vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC 1111 +1.2
5 3637 De Schepper Kato 03 ASVO 10.99 +0.9
6 2707 Braux Lise 02 DAMP 10.99 +2.5 9.92m -0.1
7 2825 Gilson Lucie 03 RFCL 10.91 +1.0
8 3755 Verhaeghe Jolijn 03 HAC 10.83 +1.9
9 3265 De Lille Marie 02 STAX 10.67 +1.3
10 2730 Urbanczyk Tanais 02 MOHA 10.50 +1.0
11 3944 Cardon Sofie 03 VITA 10.21 +1.1



javelot-speer scl garcons-jongens Time :15:57

Heat:1

triple saut-hinkstap cad garcons-jongens Time :15:49

Heat:1

OCoONOOULLDS WN K-

IR
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2697
2822
2839
2381
2259
3347
2780
2182
3537
3027
3649
3228
3186

1 1811
2 1824
3 1514
11.87m1.8

4 1003
5 1528
6 964

Poty Antoine* 02
Menten Leon 03
De Cock Jelte 02
Pireaux Florestan 02
Montilla Alexis 02
Versavel Simon 02
Van Puyvelde Tuur 02
Bouvart Benjamin 02
Van Campe Jan 03
D'hondt Jonas 02
Claes Karsten 02
De Smedt Rens 02
Misplon Jef 02

Thompson-nwachukwu Holy-i

Mees Mathias 04
Martorana Alessandro
BK/CB 3

Geerits Gijs 05
El Hamrouni Idris 04
Neyens Devlin 04

hauteur-hoog cad garcons-jongens Time :16:34

Heat:1

OO NO UL B WN K

117
1185
396
324
1088
1095
1201
915
1491
1224
1682
157
1619
155
346
1999
803
163

Thibert Regis 04
Van Aerde Viktor 04
Scarniet Nicolas 04
Barry Gadiri 04
Delaere Tibe 05
Hoornaert Ynse 04
Diddens Jorne 05
De Ketelaere Stan 05
Verniers Maxim 05
Vanoirbeek Jaro 05
Jochems Quinten 04
Rensonnet Julien 04
Hoedt Victor 04
Bissot Luca 05
Sampson Yanni 04
Artois Stephane 04

Van Der Meiren llian 05
Englebert Timothee 04

perche-polsstok scl filles-meisjes Time :16:36

Heat:1

1
2

3971
3737

Vranckx Maayke 02
De Vleeschauwer Femi

USTA
OLSE
ACG
ULA
RESC
FLAC
DCLA
CAF
KAAG
DCLA
DCLA
ATAC
RCG

BVAC
04

BREE
HAKI
LOOI

HERV
KAAG
ACLO
CRAC
HAC
KAPE
SPBO
DEIN
AVLO
GENK
ATAC
HF

56.31 BK/CB 1
54.78 BK/CB 2
52.62 BK/CB 3
52.37

52.31

51.34

47.29

46.05

44.52

44.15

42.25

38.75

NM

ATAC 1297 +0.5 BK/CB1
12.48 +0.8 BK/CB 2
HAKI  12.37 +2.5

12.19 +2.9 12.14m 1.7
11.72 +0.2
10.80 +2.0

1.95 BK/CB 1
1.82 BK/CB 2
1.79 BK/CB 3
1.76
1.73
1.73
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65

MACW 1.65

RIWA
HUY
KAPE
RCG
RESC

RCT
02

1.65
1.60
1.55
1.55
NM

3.50 BK/CB 1
ASVO 3.30 BK/CB 2



3 2524
4 3791
5 3972
6 2909

javelot-speer cad garcons-jongens Time :17:41

Heat:1

785
1275
1904
1715
1105
768
10
1119
706
671
1783
12 1400
13 475
14 761
15 1726

Ooo~dOOULL B WN K
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triple saut-hinkstap sch garcons-jongens Time :

Heat:1
1 3319
BK/CB 1
2 2895
BK/CB 2
3 3137
BK/CB 3
4 3288
5 2244
6 2278
7 3139
8 3314

Bloch Caroline
Dutrie Marielien
Vranckx Tannekin
Drossart Zoe

Van Gelder Senne
Sijbers Sasha
Catteau Hannes
Berkmans Taro
Verhulst Ides

Van Den Meersschaut Arne
Regaert Simon
Graux Siebe

Crepin Yassin
Debiere Milan

Tuyls Indy

Van Handenhoven Tijmen
Monfrans Thomas
Belien Winter
Verstraete Mart

De Langhe Tomas
Moors Lander
Schokkaert Arnout

Vinck Symen
Grandjean Emile
Hervers Florent
Eyckmans Fedde
Rombouts Pieter

03
02
02

04
04
04
04

04
04

04
04
04
05
05
04
04

16:41

02

02

02

03

03

02

03
03

SER
FLAC
RCT
USTA

ACHL
SACN
DCLA
ABES
ACW
STAX
OCAN
ATAC
HF
CABW
ACW
ACW
CABW
STAX
AVR

DAC

AVT

VITA

AVLO
DAMP
HERV
ABES
HAKI

3.20
3.00
2.90
2.60

52.62
52.41
49.44
48.91
47.83
46.87
44.53
43.31
40.52
40.15
39.69
38.37
37.81
36.96
34.72

13.59

13.08

12.97

12.90
12.85
12.51
12.29
11.78

+2.5

+1.0

+1.1

+2.1
+1.0
+2.6
+1.8
+0.0

BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

13.37m 0.0

12.65m0.5

12.50m 1.0



